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WESTLAKE ACADEMY PARENT/ALUMNI

- SURRWSENY RESULTS

* RECEIVED 269 TOTAL RESPONSES

* PARENT SURVEY QUESTIONS:

*  ALUMNI SURVEY QUESTIONS:

*  FAMILIES WHO LEFT:




ESTLAKI

MY PARENT/ALUMNI

CURRENT PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 1

 WHAT GRADES ARE YOUR CHILDREN IN?
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CURRENT PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 2

 WHY DID YOU CHOOSE WESTLAKE ACADEMY?
(87 RESPONSES)
( 74 RESPONSES)

( 63 RESPONSES)
(5 RESPONSES)
( 4 RESPONSES)
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CURRENT PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 3

« WHAT ARE YOU HOPING TO GET FROM YOUR CHILD’S EXPERIENCE MOVING FORWARD?
(62 RESPONSES)
(37 RESPONSES)

(17 RESPONSES)
( 12 RESPONSES)

(12 RESPONSES)
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CURRENT PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 4

« HOW CAN WE IMPROVE YOUR CHILD’S EXPERIENCE AT WESTLAKE ACADEMY?
(33 RESPONSES)
(18 RESPONSES)

(15 RESPONSES)
(12 RESPONSES)
(10 RESPONSES)
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CURRENT PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 5

« CAN YOU PROVIDE US WITH FEEDBACK ON YOUR INTERACTIONS WITH STAFF AND COUNSELORS?
(146 RESPONSES)

(27 RESPONSES)

(18 RESPONSES)
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ACADEMY PARENT/ALUMNI
LOULTS

ALUMNI SURVEY: QUESTION 1

* WHAT YEAR DID YOU GRADUATE FROM WESTLAKE ACADEMY?
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ALUMNI SURVEY: QUESTION 2

« WHAT DID YOU GAIN FROM YOUR EXPERIENCE?
(42% OF RESPONSES)
(33% OF RESPONSES)
(25% OF RESPONSES)




WESTLAKE ACADEMY PARENT/ALUMNI
SURVEY RESULTS

ALUMNI SURVEY: QUESTION 3

« WHAT DID YOU LIKE ABOUT YOUR EXPERIENCE?
(26% OF RESPONSES)
(26% OF RESPONSES)

(16% OF RESPONSES)
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ALUMNI SURVEY: QUESTION 4

ACADEMY PARENT/ALUMNI
LOULTS

WHAT WOULD YOU HAVE CHANGED?

(25% OF RESPONSES)
(17% OF RESPONSES)
(8% OF RESPONSES)
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FORMER PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 1

 WHY DID YOU ORGINALLY CHOOSE WESTLAKE ACADEMY?
(32 RESPONSES)
(16 RESPONSES)

(10 RESPONSES)
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FORMER PARENT SURVEY: QUESTION 2

ACADEMY PAR]
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* WHY DID YOU LEAVE WESTLAKE ACADEMY?

(13 RESPONSES)
(12 RESPONSES)
(11 RESPONESES)
(10 RESPONESES)
(10 RESPONSES)
(5 RESPONESES)
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NEXT STEPS

RECOMMENDATIONS

QUESTIONS?




